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ANTHROPOLOGY     Main Line: 9-3320, Fax:  9-5900

Andrew Mathews Chair 335 SocSci 1 amathews 9-5198 SocSci 1 Fac Svcs

Fred Deakin Department Manager 361B SocSci 1 fdeakin 9-2615 SocSci 1 Fac Svcs

Lars Fehren-SchmitzGraduate Studies Director 326 SocSci 1 lfehrens 9-3851 SocSci 1 Fac Svcs

Kirk Lange Graduate Program Coordinator357 SocSci 1 kmlange 9-3588 SocSci 1 Fac Svcs

Tsim Schneider Undergraduate Studies Director305 SocSci 1 tdschnei 9-2472 SocSci 1 Fac Svcs

Mariela Ramirez MunozUndergraduate Asst 361A SocSci 1 mariela 9-3320 SocSci 1 Fac Svcs

Vicky Oelze Lab Director 308 Soc Sci 1 voelze 9-2365 SocSci 1 Fac Svcs

Kayla Ott Lab & Facilities Manager 304 SocSci 1 kzott 9-5382 SocSci 1 Fac Svcs

Emmanuel Akabogu Scheduling & Co-curric. Progs Coor.rremote oakabogu SocSci 1 Fac Svcs

ECONOMICS    Main Line: 9-2743, Fax:  9-5077

Alan Spearot Chair 401E Engineering 2aspearot 9-4077 Economics Dept

Susan Leach Department Manager 401D Engineering 2smleach 9-4849 Economics Dept

Ajay Shenoy PhD Director 455 Engineering 2 azshenoy 9-3389 Economics Dept

Meenoo Kohli Graduate Advisor 401E Engineering 2mkohli1 9-2466 Economics Dept

Laura Guliano (to 1/2024)MS Director 431 Engineering 2 lgiulian 9-4248 Economics Dept

Carlos Dobkin Undergrad Director 441 Engineering 2 cdobkin 9-2079 Economics Dept

Lisa Morgan Undergrad Advisor 401A Engineering 2lmorgan 9-5028 Economics Dept

Catherine Newcomb Undergrad Advisor csnewcom Economics Dept

Cheyenne Tanner Undergrad Advisor cktanner

Benjamin HernandezUndergrad Advisor, Testing Coord.401B Engineering 2bherna76 9-1242 Economics Dept

Sheila McKnight Professional Develop.Coord. 403C Engineering 2econintern 9-5301 Economics Dept

Leigh Faulk Academic Department Asst 401 Engineering 2 lsfaulk 9-2743 Economics Dept

EDUCATION     Main Line: 9-3249, Fax:  9-4618

George Bunch Chair 3144 McHenry gbunch 9-1828 Education Dept

Rondi Robison Department Manager 1280 McHenry rrobison 9-4102 Education Dept

Ann McCardy Doctoral Advisor 1276 McHenry amccardy 9-4509 Education Dept

Lora Bartlett DPC Program Faculty Director 3161 McHenry lorab 9-1893 Education Dept

Eduardo Mosqueda UPC Program Faculty Director 3167 McHenry ccruz3 9-1843 Education Dept

Soleste Hilberg MA/C Faculty Director 3141 McHenry soleste 9-2280 Education Dept

Esperanza Zamora MA/C Credential Analyst 2140A McHenry zamora 9-1261 Education Dept

Mathew Garipay MA/C Program Assistant 2161 McHenry mgaripay 9-2200 Education Dept

Bryony Cohelan Academic Admin Coord 1282 McHenry bryony 9-1586 Education Dept

Amy Raedeke Undergrad, MA/Credential Advisor2163 McHenry araedeke 9-2997 Education Dept

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES     Main Line: 9-2634, Fax:  9-4015

Jeffrey Bury Chair 428 ISB jbury 9-3685 ENVS

Jimmy Gaffney Department Manager 481 ISB jgaffney 9-4837 ENVS

Janene Avedisian Department Assistant 405 ISB javedisi 9-2634 ENVS

Elliott Campbell Graduate Studies Director 461 Nat Sci 2 jojcampb  854-7948 ENVS

Amy Profitt Grad Program Coordinator 401 ISB akaskowi 9-4136 ENVS

Madeleine Fairbairn Curriculum Committee Chair mfairbai 2-7645 ENVS

Cassie Isaacson Undergraduate Prog. Coordinator403 ISB clisaacs 9-5004 ENVS

Christopher Krohn Internship/Field Studies Co-Coord491 ISB ckrohn 9-2104 ENVS

Barry Nickel CISR Coordinator 485 ISB bnickel 9-2890 ENVS

Gizelle Hurtado Assistant Manager, Norris Center239 NS2 gimhurta 9-4763 ENVS

Christopher Lay Norris Center Curator 249 NS2 cml 9-4763 ENVS

LATIN AMERICAN AND LATINO STUDIES     Main Line: 9-4284, Fax:  9-3125

Cat Ramirez Chair 108 Merrill Acad cathysue 5-3020 Merrill Fac Svcs

Christina Navarro Department Manager 35 Merrill Acad cnavarro 9-3401 Merrill Fac Svcs

Patricia Pinho Graduate Studies Director 34 Merrill Acad ppinho 9-5897 Merrill Fac Svcs

Eric Sneathen Graduate Program Coordinator32 Merrill Acad esneathe 9-4563 Merrill Fac Svcs

Lily Balloffet Undergrad Studies Director  37 Merrill Acad lballoff 9-4354 Merrill Fac Svcs

Ursula Oberg Undergrad Program Coordinator32 Merrill Acad lalsadvising9-2119 Merrill Fac Svcs

POLITICS/LEGAL STUDIES    Main Line: 9-2855, Fax:  9-3125
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Daniel Wirls Chair 117 Merril wirls 9-2134 Merrill Fac Svcs

Hollie Clausnitzer Department Manager 25 Merrill Acad hclausni 9-3437 Merrill Fac Svcs

Liz Beaumont Legal Studies Director 114 Merrill Acad kebeaumo 9-2052 Merrill Fac Svcs

Roger Schoenman Graduate Studies Director 153 Merrill Annex rschoenm 9-2391 Merrill Fac Svcs

Nathalie Espinoza Graduate Program Coordinator12 Merrill Acad naarespi 9-4450 Merrill Fac Svcs

Vanita Seth Undergraduate Studies Director119 Merrill Acad svesth 9-4443 Merrill Fac Svcs

Jerry Diaz Undergrad Advisor - POLI/LGLS27 Merrill Acad gdiaz5 9-2505 Merrill Fac Svcs

Yanin Monter-HernandezUndergrad Advisor - LGLS/POLI27 Merrill Acad ymonterh 9-2505 Merrill Fac Svcs

Vacant UCDC/Acad Support/Faculty Svcs10 Merrill Acad merrillfs 2-7307 Merrill Fac Svcs

PSYCHOLOGY    Main Line: 9-2002, Fax:  9-3519

Benjamin Storm Chair 258 SocSci 2 bcstorm 9-1436 Psych Fac Svcs

Allison Land Department Manager 273D SocSci 2 allison 9-4416 Psych Fac Svcs

Su-hua Wang Vice Chair 257 SocSci 2 suhua 9-2353 Psych Fac Svcs

Nick Davidenko Graduate Studies Director 377 SocSci 2 ndaviden 9-4584 Psych Fac Svcs

Kathy Montano Graduate Program Coordinator261 SocSci 2 kmmontan 9-4932 Psych Fac Svcs

Katie Ritchey Graduate Advisor 254 SocSci 2 kritchey 9-4559 Psych Fac Svcs

Undergraduate Director Psych Fac Svcs

Wendy Kusunoki Undergrad Prog. Coord/Asst. Mngr273 SocSci 2 wkusunok 9-1465 Psych Fac Svcs

Paige Andersen Undergrad Advisor 273A/B SocSci 2 pacander 9-3292 Psych Fac Svcs

Ryan Mulligan Undergrad Advisor 273A/B SocSci 2 rmulliga 9-3292 Psych Fac Svcs

Julia Wanlin Undergrad Advisor 273A/B SocSci 2 jwanlin 9-3292

Carrie Walker Field Study Director 273B SocSci 2 calewalk 9-4410 Psych Fac Svcs

Sabrina Madden Assistant Department Manager277A SocSci 2 smadden1 9-4194 Psych Fac Svcs

Heather Donovan Academic Services Coordinator277A SocSci 2 hdonovan 9-5084 Psych Fac Svcs

SOCIOLOGY    Main Line: 9-4306, Fax:  9-3518

Debbie Gould Chair 206 Rachel Carsondbgould 9-5720 Rachel Crsn FacSvcs

Jessica Lawrence Department Manager 221 Rachel Carsonjlawren2 9-2831 Rachel Crsn FacSvcs

James Doucet-BattleGraduate Studies Director 325 Rachel Carsonjbattle 9-2638 Rachel Crsn FacSvcs

vacant Graduate Program Coordinator220 Rachel Carson 9-3168 Rachel Crsn FacSvcs

Tina Cossaboom Undergrad Program Advisor 224 Rachel Carsontboom 9-4497 Rachel Crsn FacSvcs

Colleen Stone Dept Assistant/SJRC Manager226 Rachel Carsoncmasseng 9-2849 Rachel Crsn FacSvcs

Acad Support/Faculty Svcs 233 Rachel Carson Rachel Crsn FacSvcs

Leah Hanson Program Coordinator 255 Rachel Carsonlchanson 2-7036 Rachel Crsn FacSvcs

COLLEGE NINE AND JOHN R. LEWIS COLLEGE    Main Line: 9-5034, Fax:  9-3159

Kim Lau Provost 214 SocSci 1 lau 9-5145 SocSci 1 Fac Svcs

Sarah Woodside BurySenior Director 217C SocSci 1 sarahcw 9-3122 College 9/10 Admin

Gabie Darlak Assistant to Senior Director 217 SocSci 1 gdarlak 9-3149 College 9/10 Admin

Siobhán Byrne Associate Director R1 sbyrne College 9/10 Admin

Linnea Beckett (H)ACER Director 117F SocSci 1 lbeckett 9-2762 College 9/10 Admin

Robin Kirksey Budget Analyst 217A SocSci 1 kirks 9-3765 College 9/10 Admin

Madison Armstrong CAM - C9 SS1, #2 mmarmstr College 9/10 Admin

Michelle Hernandez CAM - JRL 117 SocSci 1 mherna81 College 9/10 Admin

Chelsea Hamnes Academic Advisor 217 SocSci 1 crhamnes 9-5034 College 9/10 Admin

Eduardo Huerta SotoAcademic Advisor 217 SocSci 1 eduhuerta 9-3943 College 9/10 Admin

Gloria Salazar Academic Advisor 217 SocSci 1 gsalaza3 9-5034 College 9/10 Admin

Santos ADRE R1, #1126 aljusant College 9/10 Admin

LaTecia Yarbrough CCE Remote lyarbrou College 9/10 Admin

Mark Gardner CoCo / College Acadm. Prog Dir.217 SocSci 1 mgardne2 9-1253 College 9/10 Admin

Tia Mahannah CoCo Programs Assistant 103A SocSci 1 coco 9-5726 College 9/10 Admin

Erin Ramsden CoCo Programs Coordinator 217 SocSci 1 eramsden 9-4069 College 9/10 Admin

Riley Noble Bishop College Assistant SS1, #217 rnobleco College 9/10 Admin

Tim Barbour CPC Rec. Lounge, #52 tbarbour 9-4465 College 9/10 Admin
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